BC43
The Ultimate Benchtop
Microscope Family
Benchtop multimodal imaging system
Instant confocal: Blur-free imaging
Widefield imaging
Differential phase contrast & brightfield
Guaranteed optical performance

Confocal
Step 2. Confocal upgrade (not for BM42)
Description Order Code
Confocal module - microlens based spinning disk confocal for fast high-contrast high-
quality 3D imaging and deep imaging of thick samples.
INS-CF
Optional Imaging Modes or In-field Upgrade Paths
Deconvolution
Step 4. Deconvolution upgrade
Description Order Code
ClearViewTM deconvolution - Improves image clarity (removes haze) and resolution. Can
be purchased with a widefield model. Please note ClearView is included with all confocal
models as standard.
INS-DC
Objectives
Step 7. Select up to 4 supported objective lenses
Description NA Working
Distance / mm Compatibility Order Code
10x Plan Fluorite objective 0.3 16 Widefield/Confocal INS-OBJ-10-030
10x Plan Apochromat objective 0.45 4 Widefield/Confocal INS-OBJ-10D-045
20x Plan Apochromat objective 0.8  0.8 Widefield/Confocal INS-OBJ-20D-080
20x S Plan Fluorite objective 0.7 2.3 Widefield/Confocal INS-OBJ-20-070-
LWD
40x Plan Fluorite objective 0.75 0.66 Widefield/Confocal INS-OBJ-40-075
40x Plan Apochromat objective 0.95 0.21 Widefield/Confocal INS-OBJ-40D-095
40x Plan Apochromat silicon oil
objective
1.25 0.3 Widefield/Confocal INS-OBJ-40S-125-
SIL
40x Plan Fluorite oil immersion
objective
1.3  0.24 Widefield/Confocal INS-OBJ-40-130-O
60x Plan Apochromat oil immersion
objective
1.42 0.15
Widefield/Confocal/
Super resolution
INS-OBJ-60D-142-O
100x Plan Apochromat oil
immersion objective
1.45 0.13
Widefield/Confocal/
Super resolution
INS-OBJ-100D-
145-O
20x Plan Fluorite air objective 0.5  2.1 Widefield INS-OBJ-20-050
10x Plan Fluorite air objective 0.3 15.2
Widefield (supports
plastic vessels)
INS-OBJ-10-030-TC
20x Plan Fluorite air objective 0.45 8.2-6.9 INS-OBJ-20-045-TC
40x Plan Fluorite air objective 0.6 3.6-2.8 INS-OBJ-40-060-TC
60x Plan Fluorite air objective 0.7 2.6-1.8 INS-OBJ-60-070-TC
Objectives
22 23
Introduction | Applications | Software | Features | Specifications | Ordering
Incubator
Accessories
Step 10b. Select the required incubator accessories
Description Order Code
Magnetic holder for 35 mm petri dish. MSD-INCB-35-TL-M
Lid with thermocouple for local / sample temperature recording at the level of the sample. MSD-INCB-SENSOR
Incubator
Sample
Holders
Step 10a. Select the required incubator sample holders
Description Order Code
One position. 1x3 inch chamber slide holder MSD-INCB-1XGS-M
One position. 35 mm Petri-dish holder MSD-INCB-1X35-M
Two position. 35 mm Petri-dish holder MSD-INCB-2X35-M
One position. 1x3 inch chamber slide and #2 35 mm Petri-dish holder MSD-INCB-GS35-M
Open frame for multi well plates, suitable for oil immersion objectives MSD-INCB-MW-OIL
Two position. 1x3 inch chamber slide holder MSD-INCB-2XGS-M
One position. Lab-Tek 1x2 inch chambered cover glass holder MSD-INCB-1XLBTK-M
Two position. Lab-Tek 1x2 inch chambered cover glass holder MSD-INCB-2XLBTK-IIM
#1 Lab-Tek II 1x2 inch chambered cover glass and #1 50/60 mm Petri-dish holder MSD-INCB-LBTK-II-60M
#2 Lab-Tek 1x2 inch chambered cover glass holder MSD-INCB-2XLBTK-M
#1 Lab-Tek II 1x2 inch chambered cover glass holder MSD-INCB-1XLBTK-IIM
Incubators
Step 9. Select the required incubator